Metal Screws (Machine Screws)

| Machine Screws Raised Countersunk Head

DIN966H Raised countersunk head screw with Phillips cross

recess Stainless steel A2
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Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Characteristics

Series: DIN 966H

Head form: Countersunk head (oval)
Screwing system: Phillips

Material quality: Stainless steel A2
Surface protection: Untreated

DIN standard: 966

ISO standard: 7,047

Type: Stud bolt

Kind of thread Thread size metric (M..)
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Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
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Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

W oo Ul o dADMDNDAMDDMDAEDMDBDOWOWGOW®W

Pitch thread

0.45 10
0.5 6
0.5 10
0.5 16
0.7 8
0.7 10
0.7 12
0.7 16
0.7 20
0.7 25
0.7 30
0.7 40
0.7 60
0.8 12
0.8 60
1 16

1 25
1.25 25

Article

23729282
23729290
23729284
23729286
23729301
23729292
23729293
23729294
23729295
23729296
23729297
23265499
23729300
23729303
23729311
23729316
23729318
23729325

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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